Offertoire in Bb . . . . . . . . . . Vasseur .
Introduction and Priere. . . . . . . Lefebure Wely
Prelude in C major. . . . . . . . . . Battmam
Cathedral Grand March. . . . . . . . .Ryder
Larghettoin F. . . . . . . . . . . . Read
Festival March. . . . . . . . . . . . Read
Meditation. . . . . . . . . . . . . Read
Pastorale from ‘‘William Tell”” . . . . . . Rossini
Prayer .. . . . . . . . . . . Read
Morning Hour . . . . . . . . . . Ryder
Evening Hour . . . . . . . . . . Ryder .
Temple Grand March . . . . . . . . Ryder
Grand Offertoire inG . . . . . . . . Ryder
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Full Organ.
Con spirito .
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Andante in F Major

A Sabbath Reverie.
Ave Maria .

Ave Sanctissima
Christmas Offertorium .
Hymn of Nuns .

Festival Postlude. (Two Performers).

Contemplation .

Andantino .

Evening Prayer

Festal March .

Four Responses

Hymnus . . .

Four Trios. 0p.39.

Canon. No.1. . . .
Festival Postlude in G .

In Memoriam .
Melody . .
Memories. (Offertoire) .
Night Song. (vogt).
Offertoire . . .
Romanza .
Supplication .
Traumerei. (Schumann) . .
Six Short Choral Preludes
La Contemplation .
Romanza .o

La Devotion . . .
Pilgrim’s Song of Hope
Allegro in C . . .
Offertoire in Ab

Scherzo.

Berceuse . . . . .
Prelude and Melody in F .
Offertoire in Bb . .
Berceuse

Lefebure -Wely

Thayer

Liszt
Thayer
Thayer

. Lefebure -Wely

. Volckmar

Stearns

Batiste
Smart

. Calkin
. Battmann
. Liszt
Merkel

. Chadwick
Thayer
Thayer

. Silas
Stearns

. Davison
Bruce

. Thayer
. Phippen
Bailey

. Buck
Thayer
Gerrish
Thayer
Batiste

Hamer,

. Read
Hamer
. Read
. Read
. Read
Barrett
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.40
.40
.50
A0
.40
.85
.25
.40
75
.40
A0
.40
.40
.40
.40
.30
.50
.40
.25
1.00
.40
.40
.40
.50
.40
75
.40
.50
.60
.60
.50
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